
Platz Name Romme Punkte Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6 Serie7 Serie8

1 Reimers, Gerd 2.979 581 259 579 290 433 209 414 214

2 Nicklis, Waldemar 2.575 25 -80 611 255 421 311 605 427

3 Schimmrick, Hannelore 2.540 -9 503 456 389 232 718 -34 285

4 Romoda, Dean 2.515 385 303 476 136 234 413 214 354

5 Brückner, Sylvia 2.479 449 446 437 393 -212 568 81 317

6 Klein, Werner 2.450 722 149 147 -250 -24 686 586 434

7 Rygol, Manuela 2.310 269 348 184 205 649 -59 406 308

8 Riedl, Ute 2.302 372 438 30 -34 539 566 164 227

9 Neyer, Gerdi 2.288 66 122 365 339 236 576 93 491

10 Criens, Sabine 2.223 495 233 387 247 84 519 116 142

11 Doll, Heinz 2.198 282 291 -73 97 -199 594 716 490

12 Lüdtke, Claudia 2.120 363 -242 339 235 126 416 484 399

13 Kummer, Brigitte 2.106 441 241 -89 449 413 -63 310 404

14 Groß, Lothar 2.071 597 351 236 232 417 505 -98 -169

15 Neumann, Renate 1.951 213 329 263 387 53 296 239 171

16 Boller, Hilde 1.868 523 137 -62 572 393 -74 367 12

17 Fohr, Karin 1.853 139 250 358 327 335 244 -6 206

18 Reichling, Petra 1.845 361 389 524 -85 174 -13 73 422
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19 Mazza, Marion 1.820 -88 411 510 468 303 -211 -128 555

20 Klingberg, Renate 1.814 327 427 -61 -33 303 392 144 315

21 Ambros, Marlies 1.793 379 283 301 315 -90 283 289 33

22 Lamprecht, Norman 1.785 272 212 490 107 129 -12 151 436

23 Cichy, Heinrich 1.769 430 -12 496 184 267 282 113 9

24 Kern-Stoll, Elfriede 1.761 260 140 166 380 -66 138 290 453

25 Andrä, Ursula 1.740 163 326 541 246 323 -208 256 93

26 Schneider, Roswitha 1.734 289 -15 492 5 95 517 367 -16

27 Helmer, Beate 1.726 -2 -57 517 23 563 67 430 185

28 Hingst, Monika 1.720 -54 179 432 286 -75 -94 464 582

29 Bär, Gisela 1.717 349 182 194 393 244 208 354 -207

30 Boy, Bettina 1.689 504 287 -151 256 52 397 334 10

31 Lamprecht, Peter 1.670 569 641 -363 350 74 -74 280 193

32 Ruffieux, Elisabeth 1.658 375 399 361 144 18 244 -190 307

33 März-Schürholz, Ursula 1.640 -101 134 203 170 321 377 340 196

34 Körber, Elke 1.624 30 9 -97 272 394 378 387 251

35 Keller, Rosemarie 1.617 -111 361 127 57 509 703 68 -97

36 Ruppel, Hilde 1.615 390 390 86 -215 226 311 188 239

37 Kohnert, Peter 1.601 458 199 -85 331 84 389 96 129

38 Herbst, Sabine 1.544 -250 712 291 418 177 199 -8 5

39 Sieber, Doris 1.543 -10 296 656 377 289 130 285 -480

40 Czada, Nicole 1.513 365 202 390 364 -6 -213 189 222

41 Schöfer, Andrea 1.457 311 469 232 265 306 81 242 -449



42 Petry, Christel 1.399 190 579 192 10 100 -342 328 342

43 Freytag, Nadin 1.389 379 91 124 -76 240 140 310 181

44 Rosetta, Sabine 1.368 77 267 213 205 403 64 131 8

45 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha 1.366 -42 230 413 357 -141 164 -23 408

46 Meier, Dietmar 1.327 -224 249 356 274 480 257 -101 36

47 Dornbach, Helene 1.310 95 227 236 178 108 207 95 164

48 Lamprecht, Sabine 1.302 64 174 475 119 162 -121 276 153

49 Cichy, Petra 1.277 181 80 226 163 182 -63 257 251

50 Benzing, Katharina 1.239 118 124 88 252 386 204 255 -188

51 Schneider, Jutta 1.210 253 274 127 79 251 408 -265 83

52 Motzok, Uschi 1.197 275 11 -147 205 137 327 134 255

53 Riedl, Werner 1.196 309 -199 -145 536 -28 -33 499 257

54 Kiesecker, Christine 1.185 -67 178 84 300 -204 110 464 320

55 Graap, Liselotte 1.172 -30 -450 406 432 -132 433 198 315

56 Melis, Evita 1.150 373 24 -47 761 210 -27 -89 -55

57 Kummer, Udo 1.127 358 427 43 157 109 -90 309 -186

58 Raffelsiefer, Erika 1.109 -30 153 85 233 252 588 -386 214

59 Meyer, Hannelore 1.100 194 -431 431 -129 82 541 94 318

60 von Koß, Monika 1.041 79 -31 39 675 406 249 -47 -329

61 Schöfer, Willi 1.031 -4 139 190 430 67 214 210 -215

62 Schmalz, Helga 978 350 212 136 -15 39 -17 110 163

63 Boy, Wolfgang 904 -231 349 219 -450 505 -50 170 392

64 Garofalo, Rosario 850 609 457 132 41 -315 -48 447 -473



65 Reiner, Waltraud 829 202 284 34 71 194 214 -450 280

66 Motzok, Klaus 770 -92 142 294 -116 245 -97 112 282

67 Scheller-Runde, Ulrike 647 463 45 263 26 -69 -332 226 25

68 Schumacher, Marietta 639 271 -231 144 346 -21 -51 137 44

69 Arnolds, Eva 582 -7 13 -239 313 195 -106 75 338

70 Garofalo, Kordula 521 -83 -105 226 -300 152 43 237 351

71 Pächnatz, Doris 488 222 -8 269 228 -109 -123 438 -429

72 Frankenstein, Marita 411 85 221 261 -108 -20 -688 638 22

73 Schnabel, Christa 249 187 54 -287 74 -94 41 278 -4

74 Engisch, Ingeborg 75 -145 422 428 -213 252 -452 -231 14

75 Neumann, Friedrich 64 -31 322 150 25 61 41 -612 108

76 Raffelsiefer, Bernhard 13 97 -21 -50 68 -48 520 -575 22

77 Schürholz, Joachim -323 139 -146 40 -229 209 -350 -110 124

78 Wiedemeyer, Renate -531 -476 9 12 -80 257 -24 -224 -5

79 Paulssen, Hilde -549 -28 -348 -2 -350 39 -37 -79 256

80 Kraus, Marianne -2.000 380 -55 -153 218 -232 509 0



Platz Startnr Tandem Romme Tandem Gesamt Serie1 Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6 Serie7 Serie8

 412 Doll, Heinz 4 2198 282 291 -73 97 -199 594 716 490

 118 Reimers, Gerd 4 2979 581 259 579 290 433 209 414 214

1 Heinz/Gerd 4 5.177 863 550 506 387 234 803 1.130 704

 102 Lüdtke, Claudia 9 2120 363 -242 339 235 126 416 484 399

 107 Rygol, Manuela 9 2310 269 348 184 205 649 -59 406 308

2  Claudia/Manuela 9 4.430 632 106 523 440 775 357 890 707

 201 Cichy, Heinrich 2 1769 430 -12 496 184 267 282 113 9

 211 Romoda, Dean 2 2515 385 303 476 136 234 413 214 354

3 Heinrich/Dean 2 4.284 815 291 972 320 501 695 327 363

 411 Ambros, Marlies 5 1793 379 283 301 315 -90 283 289 33

 415 Klein, Werner 5 2450 722 149 147 -250 -24 686 586 434

4 Marlies/Werner 5 4.243 1.101 432 448 65 -114 969 875 467

 413 Nicklis, Waldemar 6 2575 25 -80 611 255 421 311 605 427

 104 Herbst, Sabine 6 1544 -250 712 291 418 177 199 -8 5

5 Sabine/Waldemar 6 4.119 -225 632 902 673 598 510 597 432

 414 Boller, Hilde 1 1868 523 137 -62 572 393 -74 367 12

 416 Reichling, Petra 1 1845 361 389 524 -85 174 -13 73 422

6 Hilde/Petra 1 3.713 884 526 462 487 567 -87 440 434

 109 Criens, Sabine 20 2223 495 233 387 247 84 519 116 142

 110 Freytag, Nadin 20 1389 379 91 124 -76 240 140 310 181

7 Sabine/Nadin 20 3.612 874 324 511 171 324 659 426 323

 108 Neyer, Gerdi 17 2288 66 122 365 339 236 576 93 491

 410 Benzing, Katharina 17 1239 118 124 88 252 386 204 255 -188

8 Gerdi/Katharina 17 3.527 184 246 453 591 622 780 348 303

 111 Riedl, Ute 11 2302 372 438 30 -34 539 566 164 227

 112 Riedl, Werner 11 1196 309 -199 -145 536 -28 -33 499 257

9 Ute/Werner 11 3.498 681 239 -115 502 511 533 663 484

Rommè - Tandemwertung



 117 Kummer, Brigitte 8 2106 441 241 -89 449 413 -63 310 404

 120 Kummer, Udo 8 1127 358 427 43 157 109 -90 309 -186

10 Brigitte/Udo 8 3.233 799 668 -46 606 522 -153 619 218

 206 Lamprecht, Norman 18 1785 272 212 490 107 129 -12 151 436

 208 Lamprecht, Sabine 18 1302 64 174 475 119 162 -121 276 153

11 Sabine/Norman 18 3.087 336 386 965 226 291 -133 427 589

 312 Meier, Dietmar 12 1327 -224 249 356 274 480 257 -101 36

 313 Schneider, Roswitha 12 1734 289 -15 492 5 95 517 367 -16

12 Roswitha/Dietmar 12 3.061 65 234 848 279 575 774 266 20

207 Lamprecht, Peter 19 1670 569 641 -363 350 74 -74 280 193

 212 Rosetta, Sabine 19 1368 77 267 213 205 403 64 131 8

13 Sabine/Peter 19 3.038 646 908 -150 555 477 -10 411 201

 419 Kohnert, Peter 10 1601 458 199 -85 331 84 389 96 129

 420 Petry, Christel 10 1399 190 579 192 10 100 -342 328 342

14 Christel/Peter 10 3.000 648 778 107 341 184 47 424 471

 202 Cichy, Petra 22 1277 181 80 226 163 182 -63 257 251

 220 Körber, Elke 22 1624 30 9 -97 272 394 378 387 251

15 Petra/Elke 22 2.901 211 89 129 435 576 315 644 502

 404 Melis, Evita 16 1150 373 24 -47 761 210 -27 -89 -55

 408 Bär, Gisela 16 1717 349 182 194 393 244 208 354 -207

16 Evita/Gisela 16 2.867 722 206 147 1.154 454 181 265 -262

304 Boy, Bettina 7 1689 504 287 -151 256 52 397 334 10

 305 Boy, Wolfgang 7 904 -231 349 219 -450 505 -50 170 392

17 Bettina/Wolfgang 7 2.593 273 636 68 -194 557 347 504 402

 316 Reiner, Waltraud 3 829 202 284 34 71 194 214 -450 280

 115 Sieber, Doris 3 1543 -10 296 656 377 289 130 285 -480

18 Wdoris/Waltraud 3 2.372 192 580 690 448 483 344 -165 -200

308 Kunz-Schumacher, Roswitha 13 1366 -42 230 413 357 -141 164 -23 408

 309 Schumacher, Marietta 13 639 271 -231 144 346 -21 -51 137 44

19 Roswitha/Marietta 13 2.005 229 -1 557 703 -162 113 114 452



 209 Motzok, Klaus 15 770 -92 142 294 -116 245 -97 112 282

 210 Motzok, Uschi 15 1197 275 11 -147 205 137 327 134 255

20 Uschi/Klaus 15 1.967 183 153 147 89 382 230 246 537

 203 Garofalo, Kordula 14 521 -83 -105 226 -300 152 43 237 351

 204 Garofalo, Rosario 14 850 609 457 132 41 -315 -48 447 -473

21 Cordula/Rosario 14 1.371 526 352 358 -259 -163 -5 684 -122

 216 Raffelsiefer, Erika 21 1109 -30 153 85 233 252 588 -386 214

 215 Raffelsiefer, Bernhard 21 13 97 -21 -50 68 -48 520 -575 22

22 Erika/Bernhard 21 1.122 67 132 35 301 204 1.108 -961 236
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